
Ahrweiler/Mayen-Cochem 2013/14

Jugend 3. Kreisklasse (FR)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2014 10:00 (1)

11:00 (1)
TV Eintracht Cochem II
TTV Löhndorf

SV Hatzenport-Löf III
DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV

8:5
1:8

Sa. 18.01.2014 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:20 v (1)
14:30 (1)

DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV
TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.
TTSG Kempenich/Spessart
TTV Oberwinter II

TV Eintracht Cochem II
SV Hatzenport-Löf III
TTV Löhndorf
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI

7:7
2:8
8:0
7:7

Sa. 25.01.2014 10:00 (1) TV Eintracht Cochem II TTSG Kempenich/Spessart 7:7
Sa. 01.02.2014 11:00 (1)

11:00 v (1)
DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI

TTSG Kempenich/Spessart
TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.

3:8
8:2

Sa. 08.02.2014 11:00 (1) TTV Löhndorf TTV Oberwinter II 1:8
Sa. 22.02.2014 10:00 (1) TV Eintracht Cochem II TTV Oberwinter II 7:7
Fr. 07.03.2014 17:30 (1) SV Hatzenport-Löf III TTSG Kempenich/Spessart 2:8
Sa. 08.03.2014 14:30 (1) TTV Oberwinter II TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw. 5:8
Fr. 14.03.2014 17:30 (1) SV Hatzenport-Löf III DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV 8:5
Sa. 15.03.2014 11:00 (1)

11:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)

TTV Löhndorf
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI
TTSG Kempenich/Spessart

TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.
TV Eintracht Cochem II
TTV Oberwinter II

0:8
0:8
8:2

Sa. 22.03.2014 11:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)

TTV Löhndorf
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI
TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.

TV Eintracht Cochem II
SV Hatzenport-Löf III
DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV
TTSG Kempenich/Spessart

0:8 W
3:8
8:4
7:7

Sa. 29.03.2014 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV
TTV Oberwinter II

TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.
SV Hatzenport-Löf III

2:8
1:8

Fr. 04.04.2014 17:30 (1) SV Hatzenport-Löf III TTV Löhndorf 8:3
Sa. 05.04.2014 10:00 (1)

11:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Eintracht Cochem II
TTV Löhndorf
DJK 1920 Ochtendung IV
TTSG Kempenich/Spessart

TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw.
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI
TTV Oberwinter II
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI

8:5
1:8

8:0 NA
7:7
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